g
e
e
L
W
T
0.1                       1                         10                      100                    1000                  10000
Frequency (kHz)

0402 Case Size
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Murata
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Volt
(DC) Tol.± Temperature
Coefficient
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price Per
Piece1 50 100 500
81-GRM155R60J105KE19 GRM155R60J105KE19D 1.0  6.3 10% X5R .10 .04 .03 .016 10000 .007
81-GRM155R61A105KE15 GRM155R61A105KE15D 1.0  10 10% X5R .10 .028 .024 .02 10000 .011
81-GRM155F50J105ZE01 GRM155F50J105ZE01D 1.0  6.3 +80% -20% Y5V .10 .026 .022 .017 10000 .01
0603 Case Size
81-GRM188R70J105KA01 GRM188R70J105KA01D 1.0 6.3 10% X7R .22 .156 .14 .12 4000 .072
81-GRM188R71A105KA61 GRM188R71A105KA61D 1.0 10 10% X7R .22 .156 .14 .12 4000 .072
81-GRM188R71C105KA12 GRM188R71C105KA12D 1.0 16 10% X7R .22 .153 .137 .118 4000 .071
81-GRM39R105K6.3 GRM188R60J105KA01D 1.0 6.3 10% X5R .10 .026 .023 .019 4000 .01
81-GRM185R61A105KE36 GRM185R61A105KE36D 1.0 10 10% X5R .17 .118 .091 .046 4000 .025
81-GRM39R105K10 GRM188R61A105KA61D 1.0 10 10% X5R .15 .051 .038 .02 4000 .01
81-GRM185R61C105KE44 GRM185R61C105KE44D 1.0 16 10% X5R .09 .063 .057 .048 4000 .028
81-GRM39R105K16 GRM188R61C105KA93D 1.0 16 10% X5R .09 .04 .03 .016 4000 .009
81-GRM188R61E105KA12 GRM188R61E105KA12D 1.0 25 10% X5R .10 .035 .03 .025 4000 .017
81-GRM39Y105Z10D GRM188F51A105ZA01D 1.0 10 +80%-20% Y5V .10 .025 .021 .017 4000 .009
81-GRM188F51C105ZA01 GRM188F51C105ZA01D 1.0 16 +80%-20% Y5V .10 .025 .021 .017 4000 .009
81-GRM188F51E105ZA12 GRM188F51E105ZA12D 1.0 25 +80%-20% Y5V .10 .038 .033 .019 4000 .011
81-GRM188R71A225KE15 GRM188R71A225KE15D 2.2 10 10% X7R .46 .261 .218 .139 4000 .074
81-GRM185R60J225KE26 GRM185R60J225KE26D 2.2 6.3 10% X5R .09 .065 .058 .05 4000 .03
81-GRM18R60J225KE19D GRM188R60J225KE19D 2.2 6.3 10% X5R .10 .051 .046 .037 4000 .021
81-GRM188R61A225KE34 GRM188R61A225KE34D 2.2 10 10% X5R .10 .051 .046 .037 4000 .021
81-GRM188R61C225KE15 GRM188R61C225KE15D 2.2 16 10% X5R .23 .139 .111 .054 4000 .032
81-GRM18F50J225ZE01D GRM188F50J225ZE01D 2.2 6.3 +80%-20% Y5V .10 .05 .045 .039 4000 .021
81-GRM188F51A225ZE01 GRM188F51A225ZE01D 2.2 10 +80%-20% Y5V .10 .05 .045 .039 4000 .021
81-GRM18R60J475KE19D GRM188R60J475KE19D 4.7 6.3 10% X5R .09 .063 .057 .048 4000 .028
81-GRM188F50J475ZE20 GRM188F50J475ZE20D 4.7 6.3 +80%-20% Y5V .16 .112 .086 .044 4000 .023
81-GRM188F51A475ZE20 GRM188F51A475ZE20D 4.7 10 +80%-20% Y5V .16 .112 .086 .044 4000 .023
81-GRM188R60G106ME47 GRM188R60G106ME47D 10 4 20% X5R .47 .27 .225 .144 4000 .077
81-GRM188R60J106ME47 GRM188R60J106ME47D 10 6.3 20% X5R .47 .27 .225 .144 4000 .076
81-GRM188R60G226ME0L GRM188R60G226MEA0L 22 4 20% X5R .79 .475 .415 .297 4000 .149
0805 Case Size
81-GRM40X105K10L GRM21BR71A105KA01L 1.0  10 10% X7R .18 .132 .101 .052 3000 .023
81-GRM40X105K16K GRM21BR71C105KA01K 1.0  16 10% X7R .10 .051 .046 .037 10000 .018
81-GRM40X105K16L GRM21BR71C105KA01L 1.0  16 10% X7R .10 .051 .046 .037 3000 .021
81-GRM21BR71E105KA99 GRM21BR71E105KA99L 1.0  25 10% X7R .27 .197 .148 .118 3000 .077
81-GRM21F51C105ZA01D GRM219F51C105ZA01D 1.0  16 +80% -20% Y5V .10 .04 .035 .029 4000 .019
81-GRM40Y105Z16L GRM21BF51C105ZA01L 1.0  16 +80% -20% Y5V .16 .099 .075 .039 3000 .016
81-GRM21F51E105ZA01D GRM219F51E105ZA01D 1.0  25 +80% -20% Y5V .10 .04 .035 .029 4000 .019
81-GRM21F51H105ZA12L GRM21BF51H105ZA12L 1.0  50 +80% -20% Y5V .15 .083 .064 .033 3000 .018
81-GRM21R60J225KA01L GRM21BR60J225KA01L 2.2  6.3 10% X5R .10 .07 .063 .054 3000 .032
81-GRM21R61C225KA88L GRM21BR61C225KA88L 2.2  16 10% X5R .15 .105 .094 .081 3000 .049
81-GRM219R61C225K88D GRM219R61C225KA88D 2.2  16 10% X5R .29 .20 .185 .163 4000 .097
81-GRM219R61E225K GRM219R61E225KA12D 2.2  25 10% X5R .45 .254 .212 .135 4000 .106
81-GRM21R60J226ME39L GRM21BR60J226ME39L 22  6.3 20% X5R .43 .232 .184 .105 3000 .064
81-GRM21BR71A225KA01 GRM21BR71A225KA01L 2.2  10 10% X7R .10 .07 .063 .054 3000 .032
81-GRM21BR71C225KA12 GRM21BR71C225KA12L 2.2  16 10% X7R .18 .128 .114 .098 3000 .059
81-GRM21BR71E225KA73 GRM21BR71E225KA73L 2.2  25 10% X7R .41 .285 .264 .232 3000 .138
81-GRM40Y5V225Z010AL GRM21BF51A225ZA01L 2.2  10 +80% -20% Y5V .10 .052 .046 .04 3000 .024
81-GRM40Y5V225Z016AL GRM21BF51C225ZA01L 2.2  16 +80% -20% Y5V .10 .052 .046 .04 3000 .024
81-GRM40Y225Z25L GRM21BF51E225ZA01L 2.2  25 +80% -20% Y5V .09 .064 .058 .049 3000 .03
81-GRM21BR60J335K GRM21BR60J335KA11L 3.3  6.3 10% X5R .34 .236 .217 .139 3000 .108